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Youth Hostel Lausanne Chemin Du 1007 Lausanne +41 21 626 02 22 (T) 32 XXX X Number of beds: 320
Jeunotel Bois-de-Vaux 36 +41 21 626 02 26 (F) 0
lausanne@youthhostel.ch
https://youthhostel.ch/lausanne
B&B Fabien Deillon Flumeaux 10 1008 Prilly +41 21 625 76 80 (T) 9 >80 | XX X
+41 79 689 45 41 (M)
deillon@2wire.ch
www.bnb-prilly.ch
Fam. Ruth + Martin Jordan Ch. des Mémises 9 1024 Ecublens 0041 (0)21 691 21 05 (T) X2 |4- X A 1km du chemin
ruth.jordan@bluewin.ch 6 Lausanne-Morges. Pas de Prix
fixe. Don facultatif.
Camping TCS Le Petit Bois Promenade du Petit 1110 Morges 0041 (0)21 801 12 70 (T) 4-Stern Campingplatz;
Bois 15 camping.morges@tcs.ch Preisrahmen ab CHF 22.50
www.tcs-camping.ch/morges (Frahstuck auf Anfrage);
Zeltbungalows BTM (ab CHF 95.-)
zu mieten. Hunde auf
Campingplatz erlaubt, in
Mietobjekten jedoch nicht erlaubt.
B&B Adler Reneveyres 14B 1110 Morges +41 21 801 89 10 (T) 2 >80 | X[X
+41 76 492 20 44 (M)
fadler@bluewin.ch
Pit et Luc Vuurmans Ch. du Brisecol 2D 1132 Lully +41 21 803 18 04 (T) X 4 < XX [X X
+41 79 106 41 22 (M) 30
vuurmans.mous@bluewin.ch
Aux 4 Saisons Ch. Vergognausaz 7 1162 St-Prex 0041 (0)21 806 30 35 (T) X XX [X]X X CHF 62.-/person incl. tourism tax,
0041 (0)79 249 06 69 (M) breakfast and lunchpacket. Dinner
info@aux-4-saisons.ch CHF 25.-. WiFi.
Www.aux-4-saisons.ch Number of beds: 6 - 8
Lunika Hotel Restaurant Route Suisse 3 1163 Etoy 0041 (0)21 821 84 21 (T) >80 XX X | Number of beds: 18 DZ
lunika@lunika.ch
www.lunika.ch

B&B: Bed & Breakfast / Back Packers CAMP: Camping GRPA: group accomodation
REST: Restaurant STRW : Sleeping on straw YOHO: Youth hostel

PRIV: Private accomodation

HOST: Hostel / Scout home HOTL: Hotel/inn PILG: Pilgrim home
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Eh! Toi Self Motel Route Suisse 3 1163 Etoy +41 21 566 11 66 (T) 18 |36 [>80 | X|X
+41 76 480 10 00 (M)
booking@selfmotel.ch
www.selfmotel.ch
Guy Marmet Chemin de Vigne 4 1165 Allaman +41 21 807 31 67 (T) X2 50 X 20m sous le temple d'Allaman
+41 79 351 33 49 (M)
marmet.guy@gmail.com
Chéateau-Rochefort Place de I'église 1 1165 Allaman 0041 (0)79 628 36 83 (M) X114 |14 X X Price CHF 40.- CHF 90.-/person.
info@chateau-rochefort.ch Dinner only on reservation.
www.chateau-rochefort.ch Breakfast not included in the
price. Possibility to cook available.
Connection with Wireless/Internet.

B&B: Bed & Breakfast / Back Packers CAMP: Camping GRPA: group accomodation
PRIV: Private accomodation

HOST: Hostel / Scout home HOTL: Hotel/inn PILG: Pilgrim home

REST: Restaurant STRW : Sleeping on straw YOHO: Youth hostel




